Upper Village Road - Site #2

Work to be performed:
North of Boardmans. Repair slope.

Dimensions:
Length Along Road:
Width Along Slope
Ditch Width:

Stone Depth:
Roadway Width:

Culvert Quantities:

Culvert: 0.0
Ditch Quantities:

Excavation:

Stone Fill, Type 1:

1-1/2" Crushed Stone

Slope Quantities

Excavation:

Stone Fill, Type Il

Roadway Quantities:

Roadway Material - 1-1/4" Plant Mix

30 Feet
10 Feet
O Feet
4 Feet
O Feet

LF

0.0 CY
0.0 CY
0.0 CY

44.4 CY
44.4 CY

0.0 CY

Cost of all excavation and
roadway material for
installation.




